Mens Prizes
Prize

1st

2nd

3rd

Male U40
Male V40
Male V50
Male V60

Male V70

Male Team

Jim Jervis Prize

Black Dog

Womens Prizes
Prize

1st

2nd

3rd

Female U35
Female V35
Female V45
Female V55

Female V65

Female Team

Jim Jervis Prize

Black Dog

Roger Wing Trophy

Bungay Black Dog Marathon 2017 - Provisional Prize List

Sunday 2nd April 2017 9.00 am
Edited 2nd April 2017

Time Name Club
02:55:05 Andy Kett North Norfolk Beach Runners
02:57:37 Jason Taylor Felixstowe RRC

02:58:15 Paul Reynolds

04:20:59 Matthew Sutton Lowestoft Road Runners

02:59:20 Neil Parkin

03:25:00 Paul Sutherland Marshall Milton Keynes

03:22:48 Andrew Lane Wymondham AC

04:14:15  Andrew Wilmott Halstead RRC
Felixstowe RRC

02:57:37 Jason Taylor

03:09:49 Benjamin Jacobs

03:13:35 Mark Ford

09:21:02

04:20:59 Will Everitt

TBA
Time Club
03:18:49 Kim Lo Haywards Heath
03:21:08 Karen Doak Tri Anglia Triathlon Club

03:30:59 Tina Jordan
03:58:39 Katie Johnson
03:35:01  Michelle Gordon Felixstowe RRC
03:47:32 Susan Lee Royal Wootton Bassett
04:05:56 Bobbie Sauerzapf Bungay Black Dog RC
No Runner Qualified
Felixstowe RRC
03:35:01  Michelle Gordon
03:54:54  Carol Kemp
04:44:46 Hayley Coles
12:14:32

No Runner Qualified

TBA

TBA

Bungay Black Dog Running Club
http://www.bungayblackdogrunningclub.co.uk/
http://www.bungay-marathon.co.uk

Category
MS

M40

M40

u40

M40

M50

M60

M70

Category
F35
F35
F35
U35
F35
F45

F55



