Bungay Black Dog Marathon 2017 - Provisional Prize List

Sunday 2nd April 2017 9.00 am Edited 2nd April 2017

Mens Prizes

Prize	Time	Name	Club	Category
1st 2nd 3rd	02:55:05 02:57:37 02:58:15	Andy Kett Jason Taylor Paul Reynolds	North Norfolk Beach Runners Felixstowe RRC	MS M40 M40
Male U40	04:20:59	Matthew Sutton	Lowestoft Road Runners	U40
Male V40	02:59:20	Neil Parkin		M40
Male V50	03:25:00	Paul Sutherland	Marshall Milton Keynes	M50
Male V60	03:22:48	Andrew Lane	Wymondham AC	M60
Male V70	04:14:15	Andrew Wilmott	Halstead RRC	M70

Male Team Felixstowe RRC

02:57:37 Jason Taylor 03:09:49 Benjamin Jacobs 03:13:35 Mark Ford

09:21:02

Jim Jervis Prize 04:20:59 Will Everitt

Black Dog TBA

Womens Prizes

Prize	Time		Club	Category	
1st 2nd 3rd	03:18:49 03:21:08 03:30:59	Kim Lo Karen Doak Tina Jordan	Haywards Heath Tri Anglia Triathlon Club	F35 F35 F35	
Female U35	03:58:39	Katie Johnson		U35	
Female V35	03:35:01	Michelle Gordon	Felixstowe RRC	F35	
Female V45	03:47:32	Susan Lee	Royal Wootton Bassett	F45	
Female V55	04:05:56	Bobbie Sauerzapf	Bungay Black Dog RC	F55	
Female V65		No Runner Qualified			

Female Team Felixstowe RRC

03:35:01 Michelle Gordon 03:54:54 Carol Kemp 04:44:46 Hayley Coles

12:14:32

Jim Jervis Prize No Runner Qualified

Black Dog TBA

Roger Wing Trophy TBA

Bungay Black Dog Running Club http://www.bungayblackdogrunningclub.co.uk/ http://www.bungay-marathon.co.uk